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Winter 2023/2024

Division 8 – Round 1

Position County Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Points Aggregate

1 1 1 0 0 2 1,145
2 1 1 0 0 2 1,145
3 1 1 0 0 2 1,134
4 1 0 0 1 0 1,141
5 1 0 0 1 0 1,125
6 1 0 0 1 0 1,120

1,145 1,125
1,141 1,145
1,134 1,120

1,120
95
94
91
93
91
94
92 (Score Adjustment: Rule 5.2.1 - two shots in one diagram, ten shots in total.)
96
92
96
94
92

NSRA (610) Inter-County Smallbore Rifle League

Devon County SRA 'C'
Oxfordshire RA 'B'
Suffolk County RA 'B'
Hertfordshire SBRA 'B'
Buckinghamshire RA 'B'
Staffordshire SRA 'B'

Devon County SRA 'C' v Buckinghamshire RA 'B'
Hertfordshire SBRA 'B' v Oxfordshire RA 'B'
Suffolk County RA 'B' v Staffordshire SRA 'B'

Staffordshire SRA 'B' Total
* A. Buttery
S. Chadwick
P. Baron
V. Tyne
C Howell
* R. Andrews
P. Watkiss
J. Bottrill
G. Robinson
P. Isaac
I. Coates
W. Morgan

* Note – Substitution: A. Buttery for C. Taylor
* Note – Substitution: R. Andrews for G. Abbotts
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